
FORM - XVI MUSTER ROLL
(See Rule 78(I)(a)(ii))

Name & Address of the Contractor  : STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES , E - 1888 , JAHANGIR PURI , DELHI -110033

Nature & Location of the work : Installation of Lift , Delhi

Name & Address of the Establishment in / under which the contract is carried on  :

Name & Address of the Principal Employer : OTIS Elevator Co (I) Ltd. , 171-172-173, Aggarwal Plaza - II , Plot No. C- 7, Netaji Subhash Place , New Delhi - 110034

MUSTER-ROLL MONTH  : February - 2019

W.

D E.L

Total 

Days

Sr. No. Employee's Name Father's Name PF. NO. OT(Hrs) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 Yogesh Kumar Hari Babu 35439/000121 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

2 Kalam Azad Mahboob Alam 35439/000184 P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 24

3 Kishan Kumar Jagveer Singh 35439/000233 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

4 Om Prakash Gupta Viswanath Gupta 35439/000337 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

5 Ravendra Singh Ramesh Singh 35439/000345 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

6 Mohar Pal Singh Anand Ram 35439/000369 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

7 Braham Singh Padam Singh 35439/000375 1 P A A P P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 20 20

8 Vinod Sharma Chatur Bhuj Sharma 35439/000389 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

9 Raj Kumar Kshetra Pal Singh 35439/000539 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

10 Sanjay Kumar Kshetra Pal Singh 35439/000540 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

11 Uday Bir Parmanand 35439/000544 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

12 Rizwan Ali Hasham Ali 35439/000562 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

13 Jai Ram Bashanta Ram 35439/000621 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

14 Hari Shanker Kanhiya Lal 35439/000633 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

15 Gautam Kumar Ram Ganpati Ram 35439/000649 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

16 Bablu Sharma Chatter Pal Sharma 35439/000652 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P 27 1 28

17 Divakar Singh Chauhan Om Prakash Singh 35439/000661 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

18 Ishawar Dayal Singh Mahinder Pal Singh 35439/000662 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

19 Janak Singh Raje Singh 35439/000687 7 P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A A P P 18 18

20 Sumit Kumar Ramesh Kumar 35439/000703 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

21 Prem Pal Radhey Shyam 35439/000721 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A P P P 23 23

22 Kamal Singh Lekhraj Singh 35439/000743 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

23 Vimal singh Lekhraj Singh 35439/000744 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

24 Manoj Kumar Satish chand 35439/000745 1 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P 24 24

25 Bhartendra Pal Singh Duraj Pal Singh 35439/000747 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

26 Rohitas Kumar Harswarup singh 35439/000791 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P 20 20

27 Girish Chandra Pandey Mohan Chandra 35439/000810 2 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 27

28 Sheesh Pal Singh Amar Singh 35439/000843 9 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

29 Shabaz Khan Sarif Khan 35439/000845 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A A P P P 23 23

30 Pardeep Singh Mahender Singh 35439/000851 P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A P 3 3

31 Sompal Singh Mahender Singh 35439/000860 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

32 Hemant Singh Negi Sher Singh Negi 35439/000870 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

33 Harpal Singh- I Chater Singh 35439/000872 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

34 Deepak Kumar Mahender Singh 35439/000919 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

35 Inder Pal Sharma Bharamanand Sharma 35439/000921 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 27 1 28
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36 Amit Pal Dal Singh 35439/000938 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

37 Mahender Singh - 1 Tek Chand 35439/000940 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

38 Chanderhas Dixit Krishan Murari Dixit 35439/000947 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

39 Ravinder Kumar Mangal Singh 35439/000975 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

40 Kulveer Singh Mahavir Singh 35439/000977 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

41 Vikram Singh Pal Lakhi Ram Pal 35439/000990 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

42 Sailendra Kumar (1) Rooplal Chaudhari 35439/000992 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22 22

43 Dipchand Charan Singh 35439/001009 80 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P 27 1 28

44 Kishan Kumar Hari Babu 35439/001014 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

45 Virender Singh  Harkesh Singh 35439/001019 19 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

46 Gyanendra Mani Yogendra Narayan 35439/001024 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

47 Naresh Kumar -II Chote Lal 35439/001048 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

48 Rajesh Kumar Mangi lal 35439/001088 4 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 25 25

49 Om Prakash Morya Hari Lal 35439/001095 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

50 Sanjay Kumar - II Kehri Singh 35439/001116 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

51 Anil Kumar Heera Singh 35439/001128 45 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

52 Sunil Kumar Heera Singh 35439/001129 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

53 Kutty Mehra Girish Kumar Mehra 35439/001139 87 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

54 Bhisham Singh Heeralal 35439/001140 60 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 27 1 28

55 Pravin Omapal 35439/001159 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

56 Mahipal Jagvir 35439/001167 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

57 Yogesh Kumar - II Ranveer Singh 35439/001172 P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P 20 20

58 Om Prakash Singh Vinda Singh 35439/001174 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

59 Rajan Kumar Ram Kishan 35439/001191 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P 22 22

60 Nitin Kumar Sompal Singh 35439/001203 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

61 Naresh Kumar Kaushik Kunwar Pal Sharma 35439/001208 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

62 Hasham Ali Nasruddin  35439/001323 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21 21

63 Samarpal Singh Rajender Singh 35439/001325 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

64 Satya Parkash Paramanand 35439/001326 10 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

65 Mayour Singh Chauhan Om Prakash Singh 35439/001331 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 25 25

66 Niraj Mangal Singh 35439/001332 4 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

67 Satish Kumar Sunil Kumar 35439/001341 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

68 Sachin Sharma Vinod Sharma 35439/001350 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

69 Bani Singh Revati Singh 35439/001368 P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 26 26

70 Virender Chaudhary Ram Avtar Chaudhary 35439/001369 3 P P P A P A P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P A P P 21 21

71 Rajendra Kumar Dharmveer Singh 35439/001379 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

72 Yash Pal Singh Dharmveer Singh 35439/001380 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

73 Saurav Duve Harish Chandra Duve 35439/001396 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A P 21 21

74 Dalchand Gaur Lt. Vishan Lal 35439/001423 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19 19

75 Ashok Ramesh Chand 35439/001426 2 P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P P 24 24

76 Arasad Ali Asagar Ali 35439/001435 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 27 27

77 Dharmendra Kumar Shri Chand 35439/001453 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 19 19

78 Sachin Kumar Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma 35439/001460 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

79 Namdev Maruti Ram 35439/001464 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

80 Kamta Prasad Hosla Prasad 35439/001465 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

81 Om Prakash Shankar Lal 35439/001467 P P P P A A P P P A A P A P P P P A A P P A A P 19 19
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82 Gaurav Kumar  Suresh Kumar 35439/001471 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

83 Chote Lal Anand Ram 35439/001485 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

84 Shiv Kumar Chhatrapal Singh 35439/001490 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 25 25

85 Chitranjan Singh Revti Singh 35439/001492 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

86 Birjesh Kumar Madan Singh 35439/001496 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

87 Sarvesh Kumar Dharm Singh 35439/001501 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

88 Vijay Pal Joga Ram 35439/001505 81 P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 1 28

89 Kaushal Kishor Arvind Kumar 35439/001506 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

90 Subhash Chand Narayan Singh 35439/001508 9 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

91 Firoz Alam Md. Faruk 35439/001510 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

92 Ravinder Kumar Veer Singh 35439/001512 55 P P P EL P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 2 28

93 Shekhar Kumar Hari Ram 35439/001513 56 P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 25 1 26

94 Dharam Chand Ratan Lal 35439/001518 72 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

95 Amrita Kaur Lt. Kulwant Singh 35439/001520 13 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P EL P P P P P 26 2 28

96 Ajit Singh Chahat Singh 35439/001521 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 27

97 Sumit Pal Rati Ram 35439/001539 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 27

98 Monu  Rohitash Singh 35439/001543 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

99 Santosh Prasad Munshi Prasad 35439/001556 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

100 Varun Kumar Sharma Vinod Sharma 35439/001561 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A A P P 21 21

101 Maheepal Singh Prasadi Lal 35439/001569 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 27 27

102 Khem Singh Kedar Pal 35439/001572 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

103 Sonpal Singh Raj Pal Singh 35439/001587 P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 1 28

104 Ravinder  Tema Pal Singh 35439/001594 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

105 Rajender Singh Bhagat Singh 35439/001610 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

106 Sandeep Kumar Kishore Chand Sharma 35439/001614 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

107 Abbal Singh Puran Singh 35439/001631 39 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19 19

108 Sanjay Mahaur Vijendra Mahaur 35439/001638 P P P A A A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

109 Raj Kumar Tulsi Ram 35439/001648 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

110 Manmohan Singh Gurubaks Singh 35439/001649 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

111 Vasudev Rajan Singh 35439/001655 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

112 Digamber Singh Kedar Singh 35439/001656 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

113 Jitendra Kumar Ram Kishan Singh 35439/001657 P P P P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 23 23

114 Sonu Kumar Kehri Singh 35439/001658 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P 25 25

115 Jitendra Kumar Manohar Singh 35439/001659 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

116 Gyan Chand Oman 35439/001660 P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A A P 5 5

117 Ankit Kumar Ravindra  35439/001665 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P 15 15

118 Ashok Saini Munna Lal Saini 35439/001670 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 27 27

119 Sunil Kumar Rajkumar 35439/001679 3 P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 27

120 Devesh Kumar Tejpal Singh 35439/001682 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

121 Avadh Narayan Shankar Lal 35439/001683 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

122 Prabhat Sharma Ompal Sharma 35439/001696 19 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

123 Mahender  Kishan Lal 35439/001697 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

124 Sanjiv Kumar Tek Chand 35439/001701 20 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 27 27

125 Momraj Kumar Nekpal Singh 35439/001702 3 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 16 16

126 Akash  Bhoopal Singh 35439/001705 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

127 Guddu Singh Nannu Singh 35439/001706 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28
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128 Narendra Singh Rajendra Singh 35439/001711 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

129 Jagdish Singh Gopal Singh 35439/001713 P A A A A P A P P A A P P P P P P A A A A P P P 15 15

130 Bhim Singh Nayak Ranjeet Singh 35439/001714 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

131 Shankar Pal Bholambar Singh 35439/001720 P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P 20 20

132 Sachin Kumar Devraj Singh 35439/001722 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25

133 Surya Bhan Chhatra Pal Singh 35439/001724 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

134 Amit Kathait Amar Singh Kathait 35439/001727 P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P A A A A P P P P P 18 18

135 Monu  Bijendra 35439/001728 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 27

136 Anuj Kumar Souveer Singh 35439/001729 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

137 Narendra Singh Rajpal Singh 35439/001733 P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25

138 Rakesh Kumar Cabel Singh 35439/001736 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

139 Rahul Kashyap Mainpal Singh 35439/001747 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 20 20

140 Monu Ramesh Chand 35439/001751 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 24 24

141 Braj Pal Singh Dalbir Singh 35439/001752 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

142 Rajeev Kumar Jahar Singh 35439/001755 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

143 Rakesh Ramraj 35439/001756 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

144 Liladhar Hari Krishna 35439/001757 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

145 Kevala Nand Mahesh Chandra 35439/001758 P A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 13 13

146 Ravindra Ranveer 35439/001769 8 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

147 Prabhat Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 35439/001771 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

148 Shrikant Sharma Jaipal Singh 35439/001775 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

149 Naresh Kumar Novhar Singh 35439/001778 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

150 Jeewan Singh Rawat Govind Singh Rawat 35439/001785 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A P 24 24

151 Jogendra Kumar Ram Chandar 35439/001791 P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A A P P P 21 21

152 Rakesh Kumar Kanchi Lal 35439/001793 1 P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 26 26

153 Kuldeep Singh Baldev Singh 35439/001796 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

154 Mohit Rammurti Sharma 35439/001797 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P 18 18

155 Abhishek Kumar Singh Subodh Kumar Singh 35439/001804 2 P A A P A A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 9 9

156 Satyendra Rajbhar Ramu Rajbhar 35439/001806 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 12 12

157 Manjeet Kashyap Kartar Singh 35439/001812 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22 22

158 Jogendra Kumar Harpal Singh 35439/001813 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

159 Akash Rawat Raja Ram Rawat 35439/001818 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

160 Rahul Kumar Rajvir Singh 35439/001822 15 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 27 27

161 Jagendra Singh Ram Pal Singh 35439/001826 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A P P P 21 21

162 Nitu Raju 35439/001827 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 21 21

163 Krishan Sukku Singh 35439/001828 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

164 Sohan Kumar Kameshwar Mahto 35439/001832 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

165 Mohit Kumar Pappu Singh 35439/001838 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

166 Anil Kumar Jal Singh 35439/001840 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

167 Mahipal Singh Dalchand Singh 35439/011850 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

168 Pramod Kumar Tegaee Ram 35439/011852 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

169 Amit Kumar Verma Ashok Kumar Verma 35439/011853 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

170 Veerpal Singh Ranveer Singh 35439/011854 4 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P 18 18

171 Lokesh Kumar Prempal Singh 35439/011855 2 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P 18 18

172 Sarvesh Kumar Ramesh Chandra 35439/011859 2 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19 19

173 Birendra Kumar Bharat Singh 35439/011863 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 27
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174 Rajeev Kumar Ghanshyam Singh 35439/011866 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

175 Rohit Bhardwaj V.D.Sharma 35439/011879 2 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 17 17

176 Islamuddein Imamuddein 35439/011883 2 P P P P P P P A A A P A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20 20

177 Ashok Kumar Ramdas 35439/011885 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P P P P 17 17

178 Pradeep Kumar Trilok Chand 35439/011887 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

179 Pankaj Kumar Babu Ram 35439/011901 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 20 20

180 Amit Kumar Shyam Karan 35439/011916 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

181 Guddu  Suresh  35439/011917 2 P A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P 10 10

182 Sharvan Kumar Thakur Janardan Thakur 35439/011920 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

183 Mohan Lal Bhori lal 35439/011929 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

184 Anand Singh Madan Singh 35439/011931 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22 22

185 Lalit Kumar Gunprakash Singh 35439/011933 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21 21

186 Amit Kumar Rajveer Singh 35439/011934 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

187 Wasil Md. Waris 35439/011939 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 22 22

188 Krishna Kumar Rajendra Singh 35439/011941 2 P A A A P P A A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

189 Hemant Rawat Ved Prakash Rawat 35439/011942 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

190 Mahesh Kumar Prem Singh 35439/011943 1 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P P P P P P 20 20

191 Sanjay Hira Lal 35439/011950 1 P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20 20

192 Vishesh Sharma Manguram Sharma 35439/011952 7 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

193 Maheepal  Ravati Singh 35439/011955 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

194 Siban Kumar Chowdhuary Umakant Chowdhuary 35439/011956 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 26 26

195 Manoj Kumar Satyanarayan 35439/011957 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 12 12

196 Deveshmani Pandey Arjun Prasad 35439/011958 2 P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P P P 20 20

197 Karan Veer Kalicharan Tomar 35439/011967 2 P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 17 17

198 Narjeet Kumar Tejpal Singh 35439/011969 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 24 24

199 Sachin Kumar Gangu Singh 35439/011975 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

200 Ankit Chauhan Yogendra Singh 35439/011980 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

201 Neeraj Kumar Devendra Singh 35439/011982 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

202 Anup Kumar Sharma Ramsubhag Sharma 35439/011987 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

203 Tejeshwar Dubey Shesh Nath Dubey 35439/011990 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

204 Bablendra Kumar Pooran Singh 35439/011994 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

205 Vishal Nardev Singh 35439/011998 4 P P P A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 16 16

206 Bhupender Prtap Ravinder Kumar 35439/012000 3 P A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 8 8

207 Raj Kumar Sukke 35439/012004 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 27 27

208 Pradeep Kumar Lal Ji 35439/012005 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

209 Neeraj Kumar Dharmpal Singh 35439/012006 P P P P A A A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

210 Bhagwant Singh Rishipal Singh 35439/012007 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A P P 15 15

211 Sunil Sharma Prempal Sharma 35439/012008 P P P P A P P A A P P A P A A P P P P A A P P P 17 17

212 Balram Sukku Singh 35439/012010 P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P 20 20

213 Pankaj Kumar Ganesh Jha 35439/012011 6 P P P P P A A A A A P A A A A A A P P A A A A P 10 10

214 Arun Kumar  Prem Singh 35439/012012 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P P P A A P 20 20

215 Ankit Kardam Ratan Lal 35439/012013 3 P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 27

216 Aditya Veer Singh Magan Veer Singh Rana 35439/012015 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

217 Mohit Kumar Arjun Singh 35439/012016 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

218 Rohit Kumar Arjun Singh 35439/012017 P P P P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 13 13

219 Zahid Ali Akbar Ali 35439/012019 P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19 19
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220 Bhanu Pratap Netrapal Singh 35439/012022 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

221 Md.Mokim Md.Jamant 35439/012023 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

222 Rajkumar Ramesh Singh 35439/012025 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 27 27

223 Munish Ram Ratan 35439/012027 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

224 Sanjay Kumar Bairwa Prakas Chand Bairwa 35439/012028 P A A P P A A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P A A P 16 16

225 Sourav Ramola Shyam Singh Ramola 35439/012030 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 21

226 Ganga Ram Mandal Kunjee Mandal 35439/012032 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

227 Rajendra Kumar Meghraj 35439/012033 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 12 12

228 Sandeep Kumar Chetan Swroop 35439/012034 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

229 Arun Saini Dhermveer Singh 35439/012036 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 22 22

230 Satish Kumar Jeet Ram 35439/012037 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

231 Pankaj Uday Raj Singh 35439/012045 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

232 Vipin Kumar Jhariya Singh 35439/012046 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 18 18

233 Parveen Singh Shiv Singh 35439/012050 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 21 21

234 Uma Shankar Kanchan Singh 35439/012053 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

235 Dilip Munni Lal 35439/012054 P P P P EL P P P P P P EL P P P A P A P P P P P P 24 2 26

236 Yogesh Kumar Kanhiya Lal 35439/012056 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25

237 Sidhant Satyapal 35439/012058 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22 22

238 Nishant Narendra 35439/012061 3 P A A A P A A A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A P P 6 6

239 Pramod Singh Bishan Singh 35439/012063 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

240 Chandra Pal Singh Devendra Singh 35439/012065 23 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 27 27

241 Rahul Sharma Rakesh Sharma 35439/012066 2 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P 25 25

242 Ramjeet Singh Jeetan Singh 35439/012067 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

243 Deepak Kumar Subhash Chand 35439/012068 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 27

244 Vipin Kumar Chandrabhan Singh 35439/012070 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

245 Pradeep Kumar Nand Lal 35439/012071 P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 26

246 Ramnivas Kushwah Jahar Singh 35439/012073 P P P P P EL P P P EL P P EL P P P EL P EL P P P EL P 22 6 28

247 Ajay Vishwakarma Rammurti 35439/012074 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

248 Vikas Sonkar Bakelal Sonkar 35439/012076 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

249 Sachin Kumar Mahendra Singh 35439/012078 P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P P P 20 20

250 Ankit Deshwal Gandhi Deshwal 35439/012079 2 P A A A P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P 12 12

251 Aakash Kumar Puran Singh 35439/012081 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

252 Dinesh Kumar Madan Singh 35439/012083 P P P P A A P A A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P 19 19

253 Krishan Kumar Gauri Shankar 35439/012084 5 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

254 Yash Thakur Vijay Singh 35439/012090 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

255 Hemant Kumar Dixit Harprasad Dixit 35439/012091 P A A A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 12 12

256 Himanshu Kumar Ramesh Singh 35439/012094 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

257 Vinod Ramraj 35439/012095 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 11 11

258 Md. Mohosin Ansari Md. Sahadat Ansari 35439/012097 P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20 20

259 Tushar Rajput Jagender Singh 35439/012098 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 27

260 Mohd. Arif Anwar Khan 35439/012099 3 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 9 9

261 Devendra Singh Prem Singh 35439/012101 1 P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 15 15

262 Shiv Kumar Jhurai 35439/012104 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

263 Rajendra Singh Govind Singh 35439/012105 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 25

264 Kunal Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012106 4 P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25

265 Nikhil Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012107 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28
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266 Dinesh Kumar Captan Singh 35439/012108 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

267 Ravinder Kumar Ramavtar Chaudhary 35439/012113 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

268 Sachin Kumar Harveer Singh 35439/012115 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

269 Rakesh Singh Laxman Singh 35439/012118 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

270 Parveen Nirmal Mata Phar Nirmal 35439/012120 P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 20 20

271 Pramod Dayal Rameshwar Dayal 35439/012121 2 P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P P P 16 16

272 Abhilash Bhagwan Das 35439/012130 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

273 Ashok Kumar Arya Hari Ram 35439/012131 8 P P A P P P P P P P EL P P P P P EL P P P P P P P 26 2 28

274 Vishnu Pratap Vinod Kumar 35439/012132 P P P A A A P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P P 21 21

275 Dharmveer Singh Ramjeet Singh 35439/012133 1 P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 20 20

276 Ritik Soni Satish 35439/012134 P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A A P P A A P 21 21

277 Dharmendra  Nekpal  35439/012135 1 P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 26

278 Nirbal Das Suraj Pal 35439/012136 P A A P P P A A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 11 11

279 Surender Singh Bachan Singh Bisht 35439/012137 1 P A A A P A A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P 11 11

280 Anuj Kumar Buddhu 35439/012138 P A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A A P A A A A P P 6 6

281 Sanjeev Kumar Man Singh 35439/012139 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

282 Ravi Mahesh Sharma 35439/012140 2 P A A A P A A A A A P A A A A A A P P A A P A P 7 7

283 Amit Veer Singh 35439/012141 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P A A A A A P P P 18 18

284 Rajesh Kumar Bhagwan Das 35439/012144 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

285 Kuldeep  Bhule Ram 35439/012145 2 P A A P P P A A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 18 18

286 Deepak Tomar Gyanendra Singh 35439/012146 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21 21

287 Manoj Rajbhar Sakhraj Rajbhar 35439/012147 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

288 Yogesh Kumar Narayan Singh 35439/012149 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

289 Atul Sharma Lt. Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012150 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

290 Sunil Kumar Rajpal Singh 35439/012151 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

291 Dalveer Singh Gurubaksh Singh 35439/012152 P P P P P P P A A A A A P A A P P P P A A A P P 15 15

292 Ramakant Sharma Anil Sharma 35439/012153 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

293 Ramesh kumar Ram Bali 35439/012154 2 P P P A A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 17 17

294 Monu Kumar Mishra Baleshwar Mishra 35439/012155 P A A A P A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 9 9

295 Alok Mishra Sankta Prasad Mishra 35439/012157 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

296 Priyashu Fanesh 35439/012158 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

297 Rakesh Kumar Gupta Gulab Chand Gupta 35439/012159 P A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A P 3 3

298 Munesh Kumar Rajaram Sharma 35439/012160 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 17 17

299 Chandrashekhar Lalman Chaudhary 35439/012161 4 P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 16 16

300 Kamal Negi Harsh Mohan Negi 35439/012162 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 22 22

301 Vinay Verma Mohan Lal 35439/012164 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

302 Disha Sanjeev 35439/012166 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

303 Dharmveer Singh Chauhan Govind Singh Chauhan 35439/012167 P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A P A A P A A A P P 15 15

304 Dharmvesh Kumar Dharm Singh 35439/012168 P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25

305 Sooraj Naagar Karanpal 35439/012170 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

306 Jaiveer Singh Khichu Singh 35439/012171 P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 26

307 Shanu Kumar Munne Singh 35439/012172 P P P A A A P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P 21 21

308 Suraj Kumar Chandra Pal Singh 35439/012173 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P 20 20

309 Mahipal Singh Shambhu Singh 35439/012174 1 P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 18 18

310 Rohit Kumar Premshanker 35439/012175 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

311 Arbaj Yakub Ali 35439/012176 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28
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312 Gyanendra Pratap Ravinder Kumar 35439/012177 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 27

313 Alauddin Ali Mohammad Akbar Ali 35439/012178 39 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 0

314 Neeraj Tulsidas 35439/012179 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A A P A A A A A P 7 7

315 Vipin Kumar Sukhram Singh 35439/012180 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P 20 20

316 Yogesh Kumar Sukhlal Singh 35439/012181 P A A P P P P A A P P A A A A A P A A P P P P P 14 14

317 Bhanu Pratap Singh Harish Kumar 35439/012182 2 P P P A A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 17 17

318 Hari Om Ajay Prasad 35439/012183 4 P A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10 10

319 Anirudh Sharma Pankaj Sharma 35439/012184 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 18 18

320 Ashutosh Rajender Kumar 35439/012185 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 27

321 Ajharuddin Ali Akbar Miyan 35439/012186 2 P A A A A A A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P 10 10

322 Vikas Rambir Singh 35439/012187 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

323 Sanju Kumar Sonu 35439/012188 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P 20 20

324 Mithun Singh Arvind Singh 35439/012189 P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P 13 13

325 Bhagwan Singh Kanchhi Singh 35439/012190 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

326 Hitender Kumar Anil Kumar 35439/012191 1 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A A P P 10 10

327 Vishvanath Pratap Singh Ram Sanehi 35439/012192 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A A P 10 10

328 Ravendra Singh Suresh Chand 35439/012193 P A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A P A A A A A A P 5 5

329 Krishna Gupta Omprakash Gupta 35439/012194 P A A P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A A A P P 12 12

330 Krishan Kanheya Gangasaran Singh 35439/012195 31 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

331 Arun Kumar Sharma Naresh Kumar Sharma 35439/012196 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

332 Gautam Kumar Mahesh Kumar 35439/012197 20 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 28

333 Surjeet Singh Sate Singh 35439/012198 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 19 19

334 Anil Kumar Shiv Murat 35439/012199 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 27 27

335 Vishal Bharti Sohan Lal 35439/012200 P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A A P 10 10

336 Mayur Anil Kumar 35439/012201 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A A P P 10 10

337 Chandrakant Banvari Ram 35439/012202 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16 16

338 Shahid Abdul Gaffar 35439/012203 P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 24

339 Atul Sharma Prabhu Dayal 35439/012204 2 P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A P P 15 15

340 Vinod Kumar Puran Dass 35439/012205 P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A P P A A A A A A P 10 10

341 Naaj Babu Phool Mohammad 35439/012206 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P  P P P P 24 24

342 Umesh Chandra Dutt Bawari 35439/012207 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 10 10

343 Himanshu Bidalia Anil Bidalia 35439/012208 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19 19

344 Deepak Kumar Verma Ram Kumar Verma 35439/012209 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 11 11
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FORM - XVI MUSTER ROLL
(See Rule 78(I)(a)(ii))

Name & Address of the Contractor  : STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES , E - 1888 , JAHANGIR PURI , DELHI -110033

Nature & Location of the work : Installation of Lift , Delhi

Name & Address of the Establishment in / under which the contract is carried on  :

Name & Address of the Principal Employer : OTIS Elevator Co (I) Ltd. , 171-172-173, Aggarwal Plaza - II , Plot No. C- 7, Netaji Subhash Place , New Delhi - 110034

MUSTER-ROLL MONTH  : February - 2019

Sr. No. SMS No. Employee's Name Father's Name PF. NO. OT(Hrs) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 Aligarh Bablu Sharma Chatter Pal Sharma 35439/000652 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P 27 1 28

2 Dehradun Amit Kathait Amar Singh Kathait 35439/001727 P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P A A A A P P P P P 18

3 Ghaziabad Braham Singh Padam Singh 35439/000375 1 P A A P P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 20

4 Ghaziabad Janak Singh Raje Singh 35439/000687 7 P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A A P P 18

5 Ghaziabad Girish Chandra Pandey Mohan Chandra 35439/000810 2 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 27

6 Ghaziabad Inder Pal Sharma Bharamanand Sharma 35439/000921 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 27 1 28

7 Ghaziabad Chanderhas Dixit Krishan Murari Dixit 35439/000947 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

8 Ghaziabad Rajesh Kumar Mangi lal 35439/001088 4 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 25

9 Ghaziabad Om Prakash Singh Vinda Singh 35439/001174 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

10 Ghaziabad Naresh Kumar Kaushik Kunwar Pal Sharma 35439/001208 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

11 Ghaziabad Dalchand Gaur Lt. Vishan Lal 35439/001423 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19

12 Ghaziabad Sachin Kumar Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma 35439/001460 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

13 Ghaziabad Kaushal Kishor Arvind Kumar 35439/001506 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

14 Ghaziabad Prabhat Sharma Ompal Sharma 35439/001696 19 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

15 Ghaziabad Sanjiv Kumar Tek Chand 35439/001701 20 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 27

16 Ghaziabad Monu  Bijendra 35439/001728 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27

17 Ghaziabad Rahul Kashyap Mainpal Singh 35439/001747 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 20

18 Ghaziabad Prabhat Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 35439/001771 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

19 Ghaziabad Kuldeep Singh Baldev Singh 35439/001796 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

20 Ghaziabad Mohit Rammurti Sharma 35439/001797 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P 18

21 Ghaziabad Rohit Bhardwaj V.D.Sharma 35439/011879 2 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 17

22 Ghaziabad Amit Kumar Shyam Karan 35439/011916 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

23 Ghaziabad Vishesh Sharma Manguram Sharma 35439/011952 7 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

24 Ghaziabad Abhilash Bhagwan Das 35439/012130 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

25 Ghaziabad Vinay Verma Mohan Lal 35439/012164 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

26 Ghaziabad Jaiveer Singh Khichu Singh 35439/012171 P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 26

27 Ghaziabad Vikas Rambir Singh 35439/012187 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

28 Ghaziabad Mithun Singh Arvind Singh 35439/012189 P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P 13

29 Gwalior Ramnivas Kushwah Jahar Singh 35439/012073 P P P P P EL P P P EL P P EL P P P EL P EL P P P EL P 22 6 28

30 Haridwar Rakesh Singh Laxman Singh 35439/012118 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

31 Meerut Sarvesh Kumar Dharm Singh 35439/001501 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

32 Moradabad Shiv Kumar Chhatrapal Singh 35439/001490 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 25

33 Office Asst. Dipchand Charan Singh 35439/001009 80 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P 27 1 28

34 Office Asst. Kutty Mehra Girish Kumar Mehra 35439/001139 87 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

35 Office Asst. Bhisham Singh Heeralal 35439/001140 60 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 27 1 28

36 Office Asst. Ashok Kumar Arya Hari Ram 35439/012131 8 P P A P P P P P P P EL P P P P P EL P P P P P P P 26 2 28

37 Office Boy Vijay Pal Joga Ram 35439/001505 81 P P P P P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 1 28

38 Office Boy Subhash Chand Narayan Singh 35439/001508 9 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

39 Office Boy Shekhar Kumar Hari Ram 35439/001513 56 P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P EL P P P P P P 25 1 26

40 Office Boy Dharam Chand Ratan Lal 35439/001518 72 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

41 Receptionist Amrita Kaur Lt. Kulwant Singh 35439/001520 13 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P EL P EL P P P P P 26 2 28

42 Runner Ravinder Kumar Veer Singh 35439/001512 55 P P P EL P P P P P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 2 28
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43 Runner Ajit Singh Chahat Singh 35439/001521 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 27

44 SMS Avadh Narayan Shankar Lal 35439/001683 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

45 SMS Pankaj Kumar Ganesh Jha 35439/012011 6 P P P P P A A A A A P A A A A A A P P A A A A P 10

46 SMS Kunal Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012106 4 P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

47 SMS Nikhil Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012107 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

48 SMS Disha Sanjeev 35439/012166 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

49 SMS  Vinod Sharma Chatur Bhuj Sharma 35439/000389 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

50 SMS  Sumit Kumar Ramesh Kumar 35439/000703 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

51 SMS  Shabaz Khan Sarif Khan 35439/000845 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A A P P P 23

52 SMS  Amit Pal Dal Singh 35439/000938 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

53 SMS  Santosh Prasad Munshi Prasad 35439/001556 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

54 SMS  Sonpal Singh Raj Pal Singh 35439/001587 P P P EL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 1 28

55 SMS  Sohan Kumar Kameshwar Mahto 35439/001832 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

56 SMS  Dilip Munni Lal 35439/012054 P P P P EL P P P P P P EL P P P A P A P P P P P P 24 2 26

57 SMS006 Sanjay Kumar Kshetra Pal Singh 35439/000540 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

58 SMS006 Namdev Maruti Ram 35439/001464 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

59 SMS006 Kamta Prasad Hosla Prasad 35439/001465 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

60 SMS006 Rakesh Kumar Cabel Singh 35439/001736 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

61 SMS006 Jagendra Singh Ram Pal Singh 35439/001826 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A P P P 21

62 SMS006 Islamuddein Imamuddein 35439/011883 2 P P P P P P P A A A P A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20

63 SMS006 Mohan Lal Bhori lal 35439/011929 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

64 SMS006 Lalit Kumar Gunprakash Singh 35439/011933 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21

65 SMS006 Mahesh Kumar Prem Singh 35439/011943 1 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P P P P P P 20

66 SMS006 Aditya Veer Singh Magan Veer Singh Rana 35439/012015 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

67 SMS006 Uma Shankar Kanchan Singh 35439/012053 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

68 SMS006 Sidhant Satyapal 35439/012058 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22

69 SMS006 Tushar Rajput Jagender Singh 35439/012098 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27

70 SMS006 Dinesh Kumar Captan Singh 35439/012108 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

71 SMS006 Sachin Kumar Harveer Singh 35439/012115 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

72 SMS006 Pramod Dayal Rameshwar Dayal 35439/012121 2 P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P P P 16

73 SMS006 Hitender Kumar Anil Kumar 35439/012191 1 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A A P P 10

74 SMS006 Gautam Kumar Mahesh Kumar 35439/012197 20 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

75 SMS006 (47) Rohitas Kumar Harswarup singh 35439/000791 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P 20

76 SMS006 (47) Samarpal Singh Rajender Singh 35439/001325 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

77 SMS007 Mahender Singh - 1 Tek Chand 35439/000940 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

78 SMS007 Vasudev Rajan Singh 35439/001655 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

79 SMS007 Digamber Singh Kedar Singh 35439/001656 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

80 SMS007 Narendra Singh Rajendra Singh 35439/001711 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

81 SMS007 Jagdish Singh Gopal Singh 35439/001713 P A A A A P A P P A A P P P P P P A A A A P P P 15

82 SMS007 Anand Singh Madan Singh 35439/011931 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22

83 SMS007 Yash Thakur Vijay Singh 35439/012090 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

84 SMS007 Rajendra Singh Govind Singh 35439/012105 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

85 SMS008 Kamal Singh Lekhraj Singh 35439/000743 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

86 SMS008 Amit Kumar Verma Ashok Kumar Verma 35439/011853 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

87 SMS008 Neeraj Kumar Dharmpal Singh 35439/012006 P P P P A A A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

88 SMS008 Pankaj Uday Raj Singh 35439/012045 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

89 SMS008 Nirbal Das Suraj Pal 35439/012136 P A A P P P A A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 11

90 SMS008 Shanu Kumar Munne Singh 35439/012172 P P P A A A P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P 21

91 SMS010 Raj Kumar Kshetra Pal Singh 35439/000539 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

92 SMS010 Sheesh Pal Singh Amar Singh 35439/000843 9 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

93 SMS010 Pardeep Singh Mahender Singh 35439/000851 P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A P 3

94 SMS010 Kulveer Singh Mahavir Singh 35439/000977 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

95 SMS010 Sailendra Kumar (1) Rooplal Chaudhari 35439/000992 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22
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96 SMS010 Virender Singh  Harkesh Singh 35439/001019 19 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

97 SMS010 Om Prakash Morya Hari Lal 35439/001095 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

98 SMS010 Nitin Kumar Sompal Singh 35439/001203 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

99 SMS010 Virender Chaudhary Ram Avtar Chaudhary 35439/001369 3 P P P A P A P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P A P P 21

100 SMS010 Ashok Ramesh Chand 35439/001426 2 P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P P 24

101 SMS010 Om Prakash Shankar Lal 35439/001467 P P P P A A P P P A A P A P P P P A A P P A A P 19

102 SMS010 Sumit Pal Rati Ram 35439/001539 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27

103 SMS010 Sandeep Kumar Kishore Chand Sharma 35439/001614 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

104 SMS010 Monu Ramesh Chand 35439/001751 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 24

105 SMS010 Braj Pal Singh Dalbir Singh 35439/001752 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

106 SMS010 Pramod Kumar Tegaee Ram 35439/011852 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

107 SMS010 Ashok Kumar Ramdas 35439/011885 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P P P P 17

108 SMS010 Pradeep Kumar Lal Ji 35439/012005 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

109 SMS010 Parveen Singh Shiv Singh 35439/012050 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 21

110 SMS010 Ankit Deshwal Gandhi Deshwal 35439/012079 2 P A A A P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P 12

111 SMS010 Krishan Kumar Gauri Shankar 35439/012084 5 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

112 SMS010 Vinod Ramraj 35439/012095 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 11

113 SMS010 Parveen Nirmal Mata Phar Nirmal 35439/012120 P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 20

114 SMS010 Surender Singh Bachan Singh Bisht 35439/012137 1 P A A A P A A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P 11

115 SMS010 Rakesh Kumar Gupta Gulab Chand Gupta 35439/012159 P A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A P 3

116 SMS010 Chandrashekhar Lalman Chaudhary 35439/012161 4 P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 16

117 SMS010 Kamal Negi Harsh Mohan Negi 35439/012162 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 22

118 SMS010 Dharmveer Singh Chauhan Govind Singh Chauhan 35439/012167 P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A P A A P A A A P P 15

119 SMS010 Hari Om Ajay Prasad 35439/012183 4 P A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

120 SMS010 Anirudh Sharma Pankaj Sharma 35439/012184 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 18

121 SMS010 Bhagwan Singh Kanchhi Singh 35439/012190 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

122 SMS010 Krishna Gupta Omprakash Gupta 35439/012194 P A A P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A A A P P 12

123 SMS010 Chandrakant Banvari Ram 35439/012202 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

124 SMS010 Himanshu Bidalia Anil Bidalia 35439/012208 3 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19

125 SMS010-A Ravinder Kumar Ramavtar Chaudhary 35439/012113 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

126 SMS010-A Siban Kumar Chowdhuary Umakant Chowdhuary 35439/011956 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 26

127 SMS010-A Ganga Ram Mandal Kunjee Mandal 35439/012032 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

128 SMS010-C Pravin Omapal 35439/001159 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

129 SMS010-C Ankit Kardam Ratan Lal 35439/012013 3 P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27

130 SMS010-C Pradeep Kumar Nand Lal 35439/012071 P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26

131 SMS010-C Krishan Kanheya Gangasaran Singh 35439/012195 31 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

132 SMS010-D Rohit Kumar Arjun Singh 35439/012017 P P P P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 13

133 SMS010-D Mohit Kumar Arjun Singh 35439/012016 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

134 SMS010-E Atul Sharma Lt. Pawan Kumar Sharma 35439/012150 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

135 SMS010-E Rajesh Kumar Bhagwan Das 35439/012144 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

136 SMS010-E Surjeet Singh Sate Singh 35439/012198 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 19

137 SMS010-G Rajkumar Ramesh Singh 35439/012025 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 27

138 SMS010-G Sandeep Kumar Chetan Swroop 35439/012034 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

139 SMS010-G Sachin Kumar Mahendra Singh 35439/012078 P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P P P 20

140 SMS010-G Aakash Kumar Puran Singh 35439/012081 4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

141 SMS010-G Himanshu Kumar Ramesh Singh 35439/012094 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

142 SMS011 Naresh Kumar Novhar Singh 35439/001778 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

143 SMS011 Ravindra Ranveer 35439/001769 8 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

144 SMS011 Jogendra Kumar Harpal Singh 35439/001813 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

145 SMS011 Sachin Kumar Gangu Singh 35439/011975 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

146 SMS011 Bhupender Prtap Ravinder Kumar 35439/012000 3 P A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 8

147 SMS011 Munish Ram Ratan 35439/012027 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

148 SMS011 Vishnu Pratap Vinod Kumar 35439/012132 P P P A A A P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P P 21
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149 SMS011 Gyanendra Pratap Ravinder Kumar 35439/012177 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27

150 SMS025 Munesh Kumar Rajaram Sharma 35439/012160 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 17

151 SMS025 Vipin Kumar Jhariya Singh 35439/012046 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 18

152 SMS025 Anuj Kumar Buddhu 35439/012138 P A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A A P A A A A P P 6

153 SMS025 Sanjeev Kumar Man Singh 35439/012139 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

154 SMS025 Deepak Kumar Verma Ram Kumar Verma 35439/012209 P P P P P P P A A P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 11

155 SMS028 Vimal singh Lekhraj Singh 35439/000744 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

156 SMS028 Bhagwant Singh Rishipal Singh 35439/012007 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A P P 15

157 SMS028 Sunil Sharma Prempal Sharma 35439/012008 P P P P A P P A A P P A P A A P P P P A A P P P 17

158 SMS034 Liladhar Hari Krishna 35439/001757 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

159 SMS034 Rajender Singh Bhagat Singh 35439/001610 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

160 SMS034 Abbal Singh Puran Singh 35439/001631 39 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19

161 SMS034 Bhim Singh Nayak Ranjeet Singh 35439/001714 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

162 SMS034 Pramod Singh Bishan Singh 35439/012063 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

163 SMS037 Ishawar Dayal Singh Mahinder Pal Singh 35439/000662 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

164 SMS037 Prem Pal Radhey Shyam 35439/000721 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A P P P 23

165 SMS037 Satish Kumar Sunil Kumar 35439/001341 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

166 SMS037 Gaurav Kumar  Suresh Kumar 35439/001471 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

167 SMS037 Ashok Saini Munna Lal Saini 35439/001670 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 27

168 SMS037 Mahipal Singh Dalchand Singh 35439/011850 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

169 SMS037 Ankit Chauhan Yogendra Singh 35439/011980 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

170 SMS050 Hemant Singh Negi Sher Singh Negi 35439/000870 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

171 SMS050 Maheepal Singh Prasadi Lal 35439/001569 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 27

172 SMS050 Rakesh Kumar Kanchi Lal 35439/001793 1 P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 26

173 SMS056 Divakar Singh Chauhan Om Prakash Singh 35439/000661 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

174 SMS056 Mayour Singh Chauhan Om Prakash Singh 35439/001331 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 25

175 SMS056 Neeraj Kumar Devendra Singh 35439/011982 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

176 SMS056 Vipin Kumar Sukhram Singh 35439/012180 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P 20

177 SMS057 Shrikant Sharma Jaipal Singh 35439/001775 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

178 SMS057 Sharvan Kumar Thakur Janardan Thakur 35439/011920 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

179 SMS057 Raj Kumar Sukke 35439/012004 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 27

180 SMS057 Yogesh Kumar Kanhiya Lal 35439/012056 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

181 SMS057 Dharmveer Singh Ramjeet Singh 35439/012133 1 P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 20

182 SMS057 Monu Kumar Mishra Baleshwar Mishra 35439/012155 P A A A P A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 9

183 SMS057 Rohit Kumar Premshanker 35439/012175 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

184 SMS057 Alauddin Ali Mohammad Akbar Ali 35439/012178 39 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

185 SMS057 Ajharuddin Ali Akbar Miyan 35439/012186 2 P A A A A A A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P 10

186 SMS061 Harpal Singh- I Chater Singh 35439/000872 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

187 SMS061 Manoj Kumar Satish chand 35439/000745 1 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P 24

188 SMS061 Birjesh Kumar Madan Singh 35439/001496 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

189 SMS061 Khem Singh Kedar Pal 35439/001572 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

190 SMS061 Sunil Kumar Rajkumar 35439/001679 3 P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27

191 SMS061 Momraj Kumar Nekpal Singh 35439/001702 3 P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 16

192 SMS061 Nitu Raju 35439/001827 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 21

193 SMS061 Krishan Sukku Singh 35439/001828 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

194 SMS061 Pradeep Kumar Trilok Chand 35439/011887 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

195 SMS061 Guddu  Suresh  35439/011917 2 P A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P 10

196 SMS061 Krishna Kumar Rajendra Singh 35439/011941 2 P A A A P P A A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

197 SMS061 Ramjeet Singh Jeetan Singh 35439/012067 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

198 SMS061 Deepak Kumar Subhash Chand 35439/012068 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27

199 SMS061 Dharmendra  Nekpal  35439/012135 1 P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26

200 SMS061 Ravi Mahesh Sharma 35439/012140 2 P A A A P A A A A A P A A A A A A P P A A P A P 7

201 SMS067 Yogesh Kumar Hari Babu 35439/000121 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28
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202 SMS067 Kishan Kumar Hari Babu 35439/001014 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

203 SMS067 Narendra Singh Rajpal Singh 35439/001733 P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

204 SMS070 Dalveer Singh Gurubaksh Singh 35439/012152 P P P P P P P A A A A A P A A P P P P A A A P P 15

205 SMS070 Manmohan Singh Gurubaks Singh 35439/001649 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

206 SMS070 Arun Kumar  Prem Singh 35439/012012 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P P P A A P 20

207 SMS070 Sunil Kumar Rajpal Singh 35439/012151 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

208 SMS077 Mohar Pal Singh Anand Ram 35439/000369 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

209 SMS077 Shiv Kumar Jhurai 35439/012104 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

210 SMS082 Gautam Kumar Ram Ganpati Ram 35439/000649 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

211 SMS082 Om Prakash Gupta Viswanath Gupta 35439/000337 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

212 SMS108 Jitendra Kumar Ram Kishan Singh 35439/001657 P P P P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 23

213 SMS108 Rajan Kumar Ram Kishan 35439/001191 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P 22

214 SMS108 Monu  Rohitash Singh 35439/001543 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

215 SMS108 Pankaj Kumar Babu Ram 35439/011901 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 20

216 SMS108 Rahul Sharma Rakesh Sharma 35439/012066 2 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P 25

217 SMS108 Dinesh Kumar Madan Singh 35439/012083 P P P P A A P A A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P 19

218 SMS108 Amit Veer Singh 35439/012141 P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P A A A A A P P P 18

219 SMS109 Sompal Singh Mahender Singh 35439/000860 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

220 SMS109 Dharmvesh Kumar Dharm Singh 35439/012168 P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

221 SMS109 Mahipal Singh Shambhu Singh 35439/012174 1 P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P P A A P P P 18

222 SMS109 Yogesh Kumar Sukhlal Singh 35439/012181 P A A P P P P A A P P A A A A A P A A P P P P P 14

223 SMS119 Mahender  Kishan Lal 35439/001697 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

224 SMS119 Wasil Md. Waris 35439/011939 1 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 22

225 SMS119 Sanjay Hira Lal 35439/011950 1 P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20

226 SMS119 Vishal Bharti Sohan Lal 35439/012200 P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A A P 10

227 SMS119 Mayur Anil Kumar 35439/012201 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P P A A A P P 10

228 SMS120 Uday Bir Parmanand 35439/000544 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

229 SMS120 Satya Parkash Paramanand 35439/001326 10 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

230 SMS120 Dharmendra Kumar Shri Chand 35439/001453 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 19

231 SMS120 Ankit Kumar Ravindra  35439/001665 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P 15

232 SMS120 Manjeet Kashyap Kartar Singh 35439/001812 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 22

233 SMS120 Lokesh Kumar Prempal Singh 35439/011855 2 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P 18

234 SMS120 Nishant Narendra 35439/012061 3 P A A A P A A A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A P P 6

235 SMS120 Kuldeep  Bhule Ram 35439/012145 2 P A A P P P A A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 18

236 SMS120 Deepak Tomar Gyanendra Singh 35439/012146 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21

237 SMS122 Naresh Kumar -II Chote Lal 35439/001048 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

238 SMS122 Chote Lal Anand Ram 35439/001485 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

239 SMS122 Raj Kumar Tulsi Ram 35439/001648 P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

240 SMS126 Gyanendra Mani Yogendra Narayan 35439/001024 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

241 SMS126 Kalam Azad Mahboob Alam 35439/000184 P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24

242 SMS126 Arasad Ali Asagar Ali 35439/001435 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 27

243 SMS126 Jogendra Kumar Ram Chandar 35439/001791 P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A A P P P 21

244 SMS126 Akash Rawat Raja Ram Rawat 35439/001818 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

245 SMS126 Sarvesh Kumar Ramesh Chandra 35439/011859 2 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19

246 SMS126 Manoj Kumar Satyanarayan 35439/011957 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 12

247 SMS126 Deveshmani Pandey Arjun Prasad 35439/011958 2 P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P P P 20

248 SMS126 Anup Kumar Sharma Ramsubhag Sharma 35439/011987 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

249 SMS126 Tejeshwar Dubey Shesh Nath Dubey 35439/011990 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

250 SMS126 Ajay Vishwakarma Rammurti 35439/012074 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

251 SMS126 Vikas Sonkar Bakelal Sonkar 35439/012076 3 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

252 SMS126 Md. Mohosin Ansari Md. Sahadat Ansari 35439/012097 P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P P P 20

253 SMS126 Ramesh kumar Ram Bali 35439/012154 2 P P P A A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 17

254 SMS126 Alok Mishra Sankta Prasad Mishra 35439/012157 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0
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255 SMS126 Priyashu Fanesh 35439/012158 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

256 SMS126 Anil Kumar Shiv Murat 35439/012199 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 27

257 SMS126 Atul Sharma Prabhu Dayal 35439/012204 2 P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A P P 15

258 SMS127 Ravinder  Tema Pal Singh 35439/001594 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

259 SMS129 Sunil Kumar Heera Singh 35439/001129 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

260 SMS129 Anil Kumar Heera Singh 35439/001128 45 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

261 SMS129 Rajendra Kumar Dharmveer Singh 35439/001379 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

262 SMS129 Yash Pal Singh Dharmveer Singh 35439/001380 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

263 SMS129 Mohit Kumar Pappu Singh 35439/001838 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

264 SMS129 Anil Kumar Jal Singh 35439/001840 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

265 SMS129 Rajendra Kumar Meghraj 35439/012033 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 12

266 SMS129 Arun Saini Dhermveer Singh 35439/012036 P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 22

267 SMS130 Bhartendra Pal Singh Duraj Pal Singh 35439/000747 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

268 SMS130 Surya Bhan Chhatra Pal Singh 35439/001724 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

269 SMS132 Ravendra Singh Ramesh Singh 35439/000345 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

270 SMS132 Birendra Kumar Bharat Singh 35439/011863 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27

271 SMS132 Bhanu Pratap Netrapal Singh 35439/012022 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

272 SMS134 Ravinder Kumar Mangal Singh 35439/000975 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

273 SMS134 Niraj Mangal Singh 35439/001332 4 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

274 SMS134 Veerpal Singh Ranveer Singh 35439/011854 4 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P 18

275 SMS134 Chandra Pal Singh Devendra Singh 35439/012065 23 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 27

276 SMS134 Suraj Kumar Chandra Pal Singh 35439/012173 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P 20

277 SMS134 Shahid Abdul Gaffar 35439/012203 P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 24

278 SMS134 Naaj Babu Phool Mohammad 35439/012206 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P  P P P P 24

279 SMS136 Sanjay Kumar - II Kehri Singh 35439/001116 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

280 SMS136 Sanjay Mahaur Vijendra Mahaur 35439/001638 P P P A A A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 10

281 SMS136 Sonu Kumar Kehri Singh 35439/001658 P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P 25

282 SMS136 Akash  Bhoopal Singh 35439/001705 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

283 SMS137 Bani Singh Revati Singh 35439/001368 P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 26

284 SMS137 Chitranjan Singh Revti Singh 35439/001492 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

285 SMS137 Shankar Pal Bholambar Singh 35439/001720 P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P 20

286 SMS137 Maheepal  Ravati Singh 35439/011955 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

287 SMS137 Bablendra Kumar Pooran Singh 35439/011994 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

288 SMS137 Neeraj Tulsidas 35439/012179 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A A P A A A A A P 7

289 SMS139 Yogesh Kumar - II Ranveer Singh 35439/001172 P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P P 20

290 SMS139 Anuj Kumar Souveer Singh 35439/001729 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

291 SMS139 Rajeev Kumar Ghanshyam Singh 35439/011866 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 16

292 SMS139 Vishal Nardev Singh 35439/011998 4 P P P A A A A P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 16

293 SMS139 Vipin Kumar Chandrabhan Singh 35439/012070 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

294 SMS141 Sachin Sharma Vinod Sharma 35439/001350 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

295 SMS141 Saurav Duve Harish Chandra Duve 35439/001396 P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A P 21

296 SMS141 Varun Kumar Sharma Vinod Sharma 35439/001561 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A A P P 21

297 SMS141 Hemant Rawat Ved Prakash Rawat 35439/011942 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

298 SMS141 Hemant Kumar Dixit Harprasad Dixit 35439/012091 P A A A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 12

299 SMS145 Gyan Chand Oman 35439/001660 P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A A P 5

300 SMS145 Jitendra Kumar Manohar Singh 35439/001659 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

301 SMS145 Rahul Kumar Rajvir Singh 35439/001822 15 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 27

302 SMS145 Amit Kumar Rajveer Singh 35439/011934 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25

303 SMS145 Narjeet Kumar Tejpal Singh 35439/011969 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 24

304 SMS145 Balram Sukku Singh 35439/012010 P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P 20

305 SMS146 Arun Kumar Sharma Naresh Kumar Sharma 35439/012196 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

306 SMS146 Satish Kumar Jeet Ram 35439/012037 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

307 SMS146 Ramakant Sharma Anil Sharma 35439/012153 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0
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308 SMS147 Rizwan Ali Hasham Ali 35439/000562 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

309 SMS147 Hasham Ali Nasruddin  35439/001323 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P 21

310 SMS147 Karan Veer Kalicharan Tomar 35439/011967 2 P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P A A A P P A A P 17

311 SMS147 Zahid Ali Akbar Ali 35439/012019 P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 19

312 SMS147 Mohd. Arif Anwar Khan 35439/012099 3 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 9

313 SMS147 Arbaj Yakub Ali 35439/012176 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

314 SMS147 Bhanu Pratap Singh Harish Kumar 35439/012182 2 P P P A A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P A A P P P 17

315 SMS147 Vishvanath Pratap Singh Ram Sanehi 35439/012192 P A A P P P A A A A P P P A A A P P A A A A A P 10

316 SMS147 Ravendra Singh Suresh Chand 35439/012193 P A A A P A A A A A A P A A A A P A A A A A A P 5

317 SMS148 Firoz Alam Md. Faruk 35439/001510 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

318 SMS148 Devesh Kumar Tejpal Singh 35439/001682 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

319 SMS148 Md.Mokim Md.Jamant 35439/012023 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

320 SMS148 Sourav Ramola Shyam Singh Ramola 35439/012030 3 P A A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21

321 SMS152 Kishan Kumar Jagveer Singh 35439/000233 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

322 SMS152 Guddu Singh Nannu Singh 35439/001706 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

323 SMS153 Jai Ram Bashanta Ram 35439/000621 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

324 SMS153 Sanjay Kumar Bairwa Prakas Chand Bairwa 35439/012028 P A A P P A A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P A A P 16

325 SMS153 Ashutosh Rajender Kumar 35439/012185 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27

326 SMS153 Vinod Kumar Puran Dass 35439/012205 P A A P P P P A A A P P A A A P P A A A A A A P 10

327 SMS154 Jeewan Singh Rawat Govind Singh Rawat 35439/001785 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A P 24

328 SMS154 Abhishek Kumar Singh Subodh Kumar Singh 35439/001804 2 P A A P A A A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 9

329 SMS154 Satyendra Rajbhar Ramu Rajbhar 35439/001806 1 P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P A A A A P P 12

330 SMS154 Devendra Singh Prem Singh 35439/012101 1 P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P A A P P P 15

331 SMS154 Manoj Rajbhar Sakhraj Rajbhar 35439/012147 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

332 SMS155 Kevala Nand Mahesh Chandra 35439/001758 P A A A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P 13

333 SMS155 Umesh Chandra Dutt Bawari 35439/012207 P A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A P P P 10

334 SMS-17-S Mahipal Jagvir 35439/001167 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

335 SMS-17-S Sanju Kumar Sonu 35439/012188 P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P A A P P P A A P 20

336 SMS-18-S Deepak Kumar Mahender Singh 35439/000919 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

337 SMS-18-S Sooraj Naagar Karanpal 35439/012170 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

338 SMS-23-S Vikram Singh Pal Lakhi Ram Pal 35439/000990 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

339 SMS-23-S Sachin Kumar Devraj Singh 35439/001722 P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

340 SMS-23-S Ritik Soni Satish 35439/012134 P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A A P P A A P 21

341 SMS-24-S Rajeev Kumar Jahar Singh 35439/001755 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

342 SMS-24-S Rakesh Ramraj 35439/001756 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

343 SMS-24-S Yogesh Kumar Narayan Singh 35439/012149 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28

344 SMS-25-S Hari Shanker Kanhiya Lal 35439/000633 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28
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